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10%

SKISCHOOL PACKAGESPrices 2024/25

€

€

€

6/7 DAYS RENTAL WITH SKI
COURSE 3 DAYS 4 DAYS 6 DAYS5 DAYS

PACKAGE 
SKI SCHOOL

Adults

Youth 11-14 years

Kids > 10 years

373,00

289,00

241,00

407,00 -

324,00

276,00

441,00

359,00 393,00

311,00 341,00

Standard
SKI SCHOOL

PACKAGE STANDARD PACKAGE INCLUDES:
6/7 DAYS SKI RENTAL                       3/4/5/6 DAYS SKI COURSE
Lunchtime care for children can also be booked / including a free helmet 
for children up to 10 years during the rental period

3 TAGE 4 TAGE 6 TAGE5 TAGE

PACKAGE 
SKI SCHOOL 

Adults

Youth

Kids

314,00

252,00

224,00

374,00 -

304,00

266,00

432,00

352,00 393,00

308,00 341,00

Individual
SKI SCHOOL

PACKAGE INDIVIDUAL PACKAGE INCLUDES:
1/2/3/4/5 or 6/7 DAYS SKI RENTAL
                        SKI COURSES
Lunchtime care for children can also be booked / including a free helmet 
for children up to 10 years during the rental period

can be selected with the same 
number of days 

available with

NOTE ON EARLY RETURNS:
If you                                                        (regardless of booking the
Standard/Individual Package), 
€ 5,00 PROCESSING COSTS
These fees are waived on presentation of a 

Partner -BOOKABILITY:
All packages are                                       via the                              
                        or on site in the                                 
               (=community center). It also can be
booked in the

CONTACT SKI SCHOOL:

Companies

Important RETURN

Facts END THE PACKAGE EARLIER

will be charged.
MEDICAL CERTIFICATE.

ONLINE BOOKABLE
SKI SCHOOL SKI SCHOOL 

SPORT RIML SHOPS.

BookingLOCATIONS

Gemeindestraße 1  .  6450 Sölden
info@skischule-soelden.com
+43 5254/ 2364 
www.skischule-soelden.com

ContactINQUIRIES

2 TAGE1 TAGWER ?

123,00 246,00

98,00

87,00

193,00

174,00

OFFICE


