SKISCHOOL PACKAGES



6/7 DAYS RENTAL WITH SKI COURSE		3 DAYS	4 DAYS	5 DAYS	6 DAYS
Adults	€	373,00	407,00	441,00	-
Youth 11-14 years	€	289,00	324,00	359,00	393,00
Kids > 10 years	€	241,00	276,00	311,00	341,00





STANDARD PACKAGE INCLUDES:

6/7 DAYS SKI RENTAL available with **3/4/5/6 DAYS SKI COURSE** Lunchtime care for children can also be booked / including a free helmet for children up to 10 years during the rental period



WER?	1 TAG	2 TAGE	3 TAGE	4 TAGE	5 TAGE	6 TAGE
Adults	123,00	246,00	314,00	374,00	432,00	-
Youth	98,00	193,00	252,00	304,00	352,00	393,00
Kids	87,00	174,00	224,00	266,00	308,00	341,00





INDIVIDUAL PACKAGE INCLUDES:

1/2/3/4/5 or 6/7 DAYS SKI RENTAL can be selected with the same number of days SKI COURSES

Lunchtime care for children can also be booked / including a free helmet for children up to 10 years during the rental period





NOTE ON EARLY RETURNS:

If you **END THE PACKAGE EARLIER** (regardless of booking the Standard/Individual Package),

€ 5,00 PROCESSING COSTS will be charged.

These fees are waived on presentation of a **MEDICAL CERTIFICATE**.





BOOKABILITY:

All packages are **ONLINE BOOKABLE** via the **SKI SCHOOL** or on site in the **SKI SCHOOL OFFICE** (=community center). It also can be booked in the **SPORT RIML SHOPS.**





CONTACT SKI SCHOOL:

info@skischule-soelden.com

+43 5254/ 2364

www.skischule-soelden.com

